PRIVATE PRACTITIONERS continved

Village Center for Holistic Therapy
68 Wabash Street
Pittsburgh, PA 15220

1407 Mt. Royal Boulevard
Glenshaw, PA 15116

Current services: Outpatient Mental Health
Services for Children, Adults, Adolescents and
Couples

Gretchen Hoffer, MA, NCC, LPC
gretchen@villagetherapy.org

Kristy Weidner, LCSW
kristy@villagetherapy.org
Phone or videophone: 412-455-6890

Rose Zingrone, LCSW
1824 Murray Avenue

Suite 204
Pittsburgh, PA 15217

rosezingrone@yahoo.com
412-897-0276

For people who are seeking
Autism Disability Related Services

Autism Waiver inquiry
1-866-539-7689

For people who are seeking Intellectual
Disability Related Services

Home and Community-Based Services

Information System (HCSIS) Services and

Supports Directory at:
https://www.hcsis.state.pa.us/hcsis-ssd/
pgm/asp/prhom.asp

Allegheny County Office of Intellectual
Disabilities Intake Department

412-253-1250

Stellar Support Services

Habilitation Services, Education and
Career and Interpreting

Contact: Vickie D’Avanzo
vickie@stellarsupportservices.net

412-996-6263

Center for Hearing and Deaf Services

Socialization and Rehabilitation Program,
interpreting services

1945 Fifth Avenue
Pittsburgh, PA 15213

dcummings@hdscenter.org
412-281-1375

Sharon Jo Serbin

Communication specialist services,
non-verbal communication instructor,
communication and deaf awareness
consultant

5449 Wellesley Avenue
Pittsburgh, PA 15206

sjserbin@msn.com
412-626-6015

The Tasselli Group, LLC

Behavioral support consultation,
Communication Support, Supported
Employment

232 Woodlawn Drive
Trafford, PA 15085

ctasselli@thetasselligroup.com
Thetasselligroup.com
412-601-0448
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EMERGENCY CONTACTS

resolve Crisis Network
1-888-7YOUCAN or 1-888-796-8226

Information, Referral and Emergency Services (IRES)
Allegheny County Office of Behavioral Health
412-350-4456 (v) 412-350-3467 (TTY)




AGENCIES THAT SERVE INDIVIDUALS WHO

ARE DEAF, DEAFBLIND OR HARD OF HEARING

PRIVATE
PRACTITIONERS

Mercy Behavioral Health

330 South Ninth Street
Pittsburgh, PA 15203

Current services: Outpatient therapy,
case management, mobile therapy

Intake coordinator: Jan Majocha
JMajocha@pittsburghmercy.org

V/VP 412-515-8225

Milestone Centers

716 Wood Street
Pittsburgh, PA 15221

Current services: Partial hospital
program, outpatient therapy,
assessment and psychiatric services

Contact: Jennifer Macioce
jmacioce@milestonepa.org

412-473-8059

PAHrtners Deaf Services

415 Moon Clinton Road
Moon Township, PA 15108

Pressley Ridge School for the Deaf
40 Vancouver Avenue
Pittsburgh, PA 15205

Current services: Emotional support
school with a residential component,
behavioral therapy services onsite and
medication management

Contact: Amy McQuillan
AMcQuillan@pressleyridge.org

412-458-1696 Ext. 21516

West Central Center for the Deaf
2201 East State Street
Hermitage, PA 16148

Current services: Evaluations, outpatient
therapy, mobile therapy, psychiatric
services

Contact: Elizabeth Thompson
ethompson@cccmer.org

724-342-3323

Jennifer Macioce, LCSW, ICGC

3825 Northern Pike
Suite 203
Monroeville, PA 15146

Jenn.macioce@gmail.com
724-708-9150 Voice or Text

Dr. Kim Mathos

University of Pittsburgh Medical Center
3501 Forbes Avenue
Pittsburgh, PA 15213

Current services: Comprehensive mental
health evaluations and pharmacotherapy

mathoskk2@upmec.edu
412-246-5670

Mary Alice Olson, LCSW

10475 Perry Highway
Suite 102
Wexford, PA 15090

maolson528@gmail.com
724-940-1730 or VP 724-716-6762
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